
Lugar Licença Clube

1 131962 GESL

2 128715 FOCA

3 126201 FOCA

4 126262 FOCA

5 125652 FOCA

6 131855 GESL

7 125651 FOCA

8 131851 GESL

9 124798 AMINAT

10 124560 OSCN

11 129636 FOCA

12 131852 GESL

59,2826

Carlota Sena Fonseca

Mariana Goncalves Carvalho

Maria Tribuzi Melo

Marta Amaral Moreira

Mafalda Ventura Azevedo

51,8043
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Resultado FinalNome

Beatriz Filipa Alves

Mariana Nogueira Ganhao

Matilde Cruz Gama

Joana Manuela Fernandes

58,2754

57,3986

55,1232

54,9275

54,1957

53,0471

52,6739

52,2826

Beatriz Cerqueira Teixeira

Rita Manuela Silva

Maria Lazutina

59,0761

59,2283

12 131852 GESL

13 131853 GESL

14 131854 GESL

15 125781 CFP

16 129714 OSCN

17 124296 OSCN

18 129715 OSCN

19 126700 ADBA

20 128452 CNA

21 123758 OSCN

22 130557 BUZIOS

23 147069 PORTIN

24 128716 FOCA

25 131408 CNA

26 129717 OSCN

27 130482 OSCN

28 133205 CFP

29 130868 AMINAT

48,8442

48,8406

48,3768

48,2971

48,2464
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Margarida Alves Mendes

Ana Beatriz Rocha

Clara Maio Alves

Ana Miguel Silva

Maria Eduarda Oliveira

Carolina Correia Figueiredo

Joana Oliveira Fonseca

Ariana Filipa Meireles

Madalena Comendinha Caeiro

Joana Alves Martins

Vitoria Tavares Andrade

Leonor Maria Mira

Carlota Sena Fonseca

Carolina Ribeiro Lopes

Francisca Almeida Rosa 

Gabriela Mendes Ferreira

51,8043

49,8732

49,8297

49,6087

49,4855

49,4058

49,1486

51,5362

51,3659

51,3261

50,3225

50,1087

49,8949

Catarina Dinis Ramos

Mariana Sousa Rocha
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30 126445 AMINAT

31 129118 AMINAT

32 124844 AMINAT

33 126462 AVQA

34 130464 PORTIN

35 147058 OSCN

36 129637 FOCA

37 128051 AMINAT

38 128383 PORTIN

39 148483 LAC

40 147128 TLF

41 130541 CFP

46,4348

46,3841

46,2210

46,1014

45,9928

47,4420

46,8333

46,7862

46,5181

47,9638

47,7319

47,5362
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Benedita Granjo Lopes

Mariana Ribeiro Martins

Leonor Machado Capucho

Leonor Reis Baltazar

Lisa Rodrigues Huizinga

Gabriela Machado Ribeiro

Jane Silva Costa

Vanessa Jesus Caravelinha

Ana Miguel Barreto 

Lara Paulo Pires

Catarina Sofia Samora

Sofia Silva Orvalho

41 130541 CFP

42 148553 CFP

43 125163 AMINAT

44 131025 PORTIN

45 129716 OSCN

46 125164 AMINAT

47 130291 ADBA

48 130292 ADBA

49 130544 LSXXI

50 130046 BUZIOS

51 128050 AMINAT

52 130140 ADBA

53 127405 ADBA

54 131024 PORTIN

55 133365 LSXXI

56 127893 AVQA

57 128706 BUZIOS

58 131139 AVQA

43,2065

42,5072

42,2138

42,1486

44,9601

44,6413

44,4746

43,7790

43,7246

43,6449

45,6413

45,5870

45,4964

45,4710

45,3551

45,2681

45,9928

45,9457

Daniela Alexandra Carvalho

Maria Laura Brotas

Rita Cássia Figueiredo

Susana Marques Silva

Maria Amalia Prego

Ana Jose Nunes

Margarida Filipa Gomes

Joana Costa Fernandes

Ana Rita Ramos

Madalena Carrico Brazao

Matilde Faustino Pereira

Marina Carreira Dias

Ana Regina Cardoso

Jane Silva Costa

Maria Miguel Ferreira

Margarida Isabel Martins

Debora Luis Lopes

Carolina Enes Henriques

O Juiz Árbitro O Secretariado
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59 127217 BUZIOS

60 129721 OSCN

61 128866 AVQA

62 128953 AVQA

63 131023 PORTIN

64 130542 LSXXI

65 133386 BUZIOS

66 125232 BUZIOS

67 129117 AMINAT

68 130967 AVQA

69 131694 AMINAT

70 148484 LAC
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Maria Madalena Bento 41,9529

Sofia Santos Tavares 41,8804

Maria Branco Gomes 41,6884

Mariana Arranzeiro Paulino 41,6377

Nicoleta Gomoja 41,6123

Ines Moreira Sousa 41,5580

Francisca Soares Tomaz 41,4746

Sofia Margarida Laranjo 41,1703

Mariana Sofia Santos 40,5978

Marta Apolinário Martins 40,1667

Maria Madalena Calçada 39,2971

Beatriz Carvalho Boucinha 39,105170 148484 LAC

71 131395 AVQA

72 133366 ADBA

73 141566 AMINAT

74 133367 ADBA

Beatriz Carvalho Boucinha 39,1051

Diana Francisca Barreto 39,0761

Gabriela Salema Fernandes 38,4312

Eleonora Shvachiy 37,0797

Dora Alexandra Bras 33,2500

O Juiz Árbitro O Secretariado


